
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:53PM

 30 17011 ABAETE  14District LB 3  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 17014 ARAGUARI DR ADALCINDO DE AMORIM  0District LB 3  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 17015 ARAXA-JOSE PORFIRIO DE OLIVEIR  16District LB 3  10  10  36 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 13 17018 SOBRADINHO  7District LB 3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 17020 BRASILIA TAGUATINGA  15District LB 3  11  11  39 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 25 17022 CARMO DO PAR-MAURICIO RIOS  17District LB 3  12  12  42 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 4 17024 CAMPINA VERDE  6District LB 3  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 22 17025 CAPINOPOLIS  3District LB 3  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 17028 DORES DO INDAIA  3District LB 3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 17030 FRUTAL  2District LB 3  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 17031 GAMA  14District LB 3  6  6  32 0  3  0 6  0  0  0

 8 17045 ITUIUTABA  10District LB 3  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 17048 MONTE CARMELO  1District LB 3  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 17053 PATOS DE MINAS  14District LB 3  12  12  65 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 7 17062 SANTA VITORIA  7District LB 3  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 17066 TUPACIGUARA ENODES DE OLIVEIRA  26District LB 3  17  21  52 1  0  0 21  0  1  0

 6 17067 UBERLANDIA  3District LB 3  2  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 17068 UBERABA  11District LB 3  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 17069 UBERABA 70  13District LB 3  5  6  21 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 3 29128 LUZ  4District LB 3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 30367 UBERLANDIA CRUZEIRO DO SUL  19District LB 3  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 62 31034 PATOS DE MINAS GIOVANINI  0District LB 3  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 32493 PATROCINIO  16District LB 3  3  3  27 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 11 32531 LAGOA DA PRATA  2District LB 3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 33855 TAGUATINGA INDEPENDENCIA  12District LB 3  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 34283 BRASILIA BURITI  14District LB 3  5  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 68 35369 UNAI  4District LB 3  3  3  72 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 37165 ITUIUTABA 21 DE ABRIL  7District LB 3  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 13 39626 CEILANDIA  1District LB 3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 40136 BRASILIA METROPOLITANO  7District LB 3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 40137 COROMANDEL  2District LB 3  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 40138 GUARA GOV ALMIR  9District LB 3  4  4  14 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 40772 ITUIUTABA CONEGO ANGELO  7District LB 3  5  6  20 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 9 41348 IBIA  6District LB 3  4  4  15 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 28 41912 UBERABA SETE COLINAS  14District LB 3  9  12  42 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 4 42186 TAGUATINGA LIBERDADE  2District LB 3  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 52 44037 JOAO PINHEIRO  2District LB 3  2  2  54 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 46307 UBERLANDIA 21 DE ABRIL  22District LB 3  2  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 54914 GAMA SUL-OESTE  8District LB 3  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 56991 TAGUATINGA HELEN KELLER  12District LB 3  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 57223 PATROCINIO LILIA BRANDAO  37District LB 3  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 58452 AP DE MINAS ANGELO GUIDI NETO  4District LB 3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 61292 PERDIZES  10District LB 3  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 63288 FRUTAL LUIZ ALBERTO DO CARMO  5District LB 3  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 63351 CONCEICAO DAS ALAGOAS 2000  15District LB 3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 64518 ITURAMA  9District LB 3  5  6  37 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 32 65161 PATOS DE MINAS-DOMINGOS MATTOS  4District LB 3  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 88670 BRASILIA SARAH KUBITSCHEK  11District LB 3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 102993 UBERLANDIA ADOLFO ALVES DA SILVA  5District LB 3  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 106607 UBERABA SANTOS DUMONT  9District LB 3  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 0 108748 UBERABA NAIR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA  53District LB 3  3  3  53 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 119366 BRASILIA CAUB-I RIACHO FUNDO II DF  3District LB 3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 123588 Brasilia JK  3District LB 3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 133340 Abaeté Luciano Alves de Sousa  7District LB 3  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 142208 Uberlândia 1 de Maio  7District LB 3  6  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 895  1,429 534
 55

 163  177  1  6  0157 20  1  0
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